
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FFC	2024-10-01	to	2024-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $5,020.39
2024-10-01 food	and	cash	for	neighbors txn_d7HvKWz -$32.36 $4,988.03
2024-10-01 food	for	neighbors txn_wNHKlWe -$42.41 $4,945.62
2024-10-01 food	for	neighbor txn_66HZG6m -$15.35 $4,930.27
2024-10-01 food	and	cash	for	neighbor txn_8rHBeEw -$17.49 $4,912.78
2024-10-01 food	for	neighbor txn_rYH4Wl9 -$9.95 $4,902.83
2024-10-01 cash	for	neighbor txn_K9H7AkL -$23.50 $4,879.33
2024-10-01 food	and	cash	for	neighbors txn_78HBR88 -$27.49 $4,851.84
2024-10-01 food	for	neighbor txn_vgHrbYq -$22.78 $4,829.06
2024-10-03 RALPHS	#0086 txn_BZHo7wQ -$63.91 $4,765.15
2024-10-04 SMART	AND	FINAL	395 txn_8rHBZJ4 -$4.99 $4,760.16
2024-10-07 RALPHS	#0210 txn_PVHKQ88 -$5.99 $4,754.17
2024-10-09 Donation	from	David	Soper txn_a8HAJwq $25.00 $4,779.17
2024-10-09 Donation	from	Joshua	Novack txn_wNHKXVA $20.00 $4,799.17
2024-10-10 SMART	AND	FINAL	330 txn_a8HA8Nl -$31.96 $4,767.21
2024-10-11 SMART	AND	FINAL	395 txn_evHzvyR -$18.16 $4,749.05
2024-10-14 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	10/7	to	10/13 txn_JxHL4wL -$3.15 $4,745.90
2024-10-14 SMART	AND	FINAL	366 txn_d7Hv7mP -$152.84 $4,593.06
2024-10-18 SMART	AND	FINAL	395 txn_LgHJa9Z -$77.25 $4,515.81
2024-10-21 RALPHS	#0210 txn_xQHnxeg -$43.46 $4,472.35
2024-10-24 food	for	neighbor txn_0eHXwAV -$17.03 $4,455.32
2024-10-24 food	for	neighbor txn_a8HAQWl -$25.93 $4,429.39
2024-10-24 RALPHS	#0086 txn_BZHo6A0 -$66.67 $4,362.72
2024-10-27 SMART	AND	FINAL	330 txn_PVHKnJY -$53.70 $4,309.02

2024-10-28 AFFORDABLE	PORTA	POTTY txn_MNHJq5Q -$200.00 $4,109.02
2024-10-28 VONS	#2077 txn_EyHeLwV -$22.47 $4,086.55
2024-10-28 VONS	#2077 txn_BZHoM06 -$6.49 $4,080.06
2024-10-31 BOBS	FOOD	MARKET	AND	LIQU txn_QmHZKnQ -$12.94 $4,067.12
2024-10-31 SMART	AND	FINAL	330 txn_8rHBmg4 -$22.56 $4,044.56
2024-10-31 RALPHS	#0086 txn_vgHr2qQ -$20.04 $4,024.52

WITHDRAWN:	$1,040.87.	DEPOSITED:	$45.00. $4,024.52

FFC	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	FFC's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


